

Complaint case-640 of 2022

Order dated:30-11-2023:

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.

Complainant filed hazira.

No S/R.

Fix...27-03-24 for S/R and Appearance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah

**(Disha Barai)**  
**(JO Code WB01420)**

Judicial Magistrate  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah